F71-01 ZE%8 WHEEL

POSITION NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY/ UNIT REMARKS
F71-01-1 90201-0000065 EL Front Wheel Axle 1

F71-01-2 90551-0000055 HE(L) Front Wheel Axle Sleeve (Left) 1

F71-01-3 42101-DE8S-0100 &0B4/90/80-12/6PR/CY189/Y/ELZSEA/E4/ N /A EEINTREY Tire/6PR/CY189/Higher Load Mass 1

F71-01-4 44100-D296-0100 BIECER Front Wheel Hub 1

F71-01-5 90551-0000056 HWE (A) Front Wheel Axle Sleeve (Right) 1

F71-01-6 43305-N145-0100 RRE (7)) Disc Brake Rotor (front) 1

F71-01-6 43305-DE8S-0100 BRERIE (BU) /R/Ocr1i3mn- Disc Brake Rotor/R/0cr13mn-(front) 1 R/0cr13mn-
F71-01-7 92029-0000005 A7 NAEESLYEET/M8%20-5 Hexalobular Socket Pan Head Screw 7

F71-01-8 94204-0000036 SR Flat Washer 1

F71-01-9 94201-0000023 TR R EE R Single Coil Spring Lock Washers--Normal Type 1

F71-01-10 42110-DOU1-0100 BIS I Valve/®19-115/Straight Head 2

F71-01-11 10000-NOE8-0000 =K1 Motor 1

F71-01-12 43305-DOES-0000 BRE (5) Disc Brake Rotor (rear) 1

F71-01-12 43305-DE8S-0200 BRE () Disc Brake RotorR/Ocr13mn- (rear) 1 R/Ocr13mn-
F71-01-13 42110-2401-0100 5 Valve/PVR70/Buckle/Big 2




F71-02 4&[@ HANDLEBAR

POSITION NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY/ UNIT REMARKS

F71-02-1 51600-NOE9-0100 S LS Steering Bearings 1

F71-02-2 53151-2DV2-0000 EEE R Handlebar Lock Part 1

F71-02-3 94005-0000017 R E AIA=HIEIERE/M10x1.25 Hexagon flange lock nut/M10x1.25 1

F71-02-4 92015-0000185 7 NAIE=HZRE JIAZES B /M10x1.25%45 Hexagon Flange Bolts/Heavy Series/M10x1.25x45 1

F71-02-5 51100-2145-0100 LRI ESS Front Left Shock Absorber 1

F71-02-5 51100-DE8S-0100 EBIREES Front Left Shock Absorber 1 e

F71-02-6 51200-2957-0100 ORIR=ESE Front Right Shock Absorber 1

F71-02-6 51200-DE8S-0100 ARTREse Front Right Shock Absorber 1 Ca’*zshs/zeej:;’r

F71-02-7 51300-DOE8-0000 iG] Steering Column 1 Electro-coating
Electro-coating and

F71-02-7 51300-DE8S-0100 iG] Steering Column 1 Powder Spraying/ With
Clamps for Qil Tube

F71-02-8 51602-NOE9-0200 B E/PVC/36%140/F L L IR E EIEE(RIPE- Dust cover 1

F71-02-9 83125-N0Q6-0000 BT3RS/ Q6 /TPE/ BB MBI E- Handlebar trim 1

F71-02-10 51602-NOT1-0000 BHAES/PVC/b25xdp50x2/2B- Dust cover




F71-03 {¥3& SPEEDOMETER

POSITION NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY/ UNIT REMARKS
F71-03-1 37100-DE8S-0200 S LS Dashboard 1
F71-03-2 92055-0000041 yalClkim ks Cross Pan Tapping Screw/ST4.2x13 4
F71-03-2-1 92055-0000042 R EE BIA=HIEIERE/M10x1.25 Cross Pan Tapping Screw/ST4.8x13 1
F71-03-3 88110-DC15-0000 7NAIE=EER INKZT! BE/M10x1.25x45 Left Review Mirror 1
F71-03-4 92015-0000058 ERIRZEES Hexagon Flange Bolt Series B/M6x12 4
F71-03-5 83106-DOE8-0000601 Vsl I Fairing Trim-Moonlight Silver 1
F71-03-6 88120-2C15-0100 ARIESE Right Review Mirror 1
F71-03-7 92055-0000030 OBIR=sE Cross Pan Tapping Screw-Grade C 4
F71-03-8 35600-DE8S-0100 Jal I Right Combination Switch 1
F71-03-9 92053-0000002 F A28 cross recessed tapping screw 1
F71-03-10 64115-DOES-0200602 F AR E/E8/ABS/ B YR Handlebar Cover/E8S/ABS/Moonlight Silver 1
F71-03-11 35500-DE8S-0100 HEEFX Left Combination Switch 1
F71-03-12 53231-2446-0100 mE Left Grip 1
F71-03-13 53100-NOE8-0000 yalClki Handlebar 1
F71-03-14 64115-DOES-0000600 FEIBE/E8-G/ABS/ B I GIR /Al Handlebar Cover/Moonlight Silver 1
F71-03-15 50480-DOE8-0200 S T Deflector bracket 1
F71-03-16 64101-DOE8S-0000 S BB /E8/PC/ Zth, Deflector 1




F71-04 B Front wall

POSITION NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY/ UNIT REMARKS
F71-04-1 64109-DOES-0000501 HiFE /ES/ABS/ ¥ = 2 /K Front Wall-Black/New gloss Black 1
F71-04-1 64109-DOES-0010402 i [l /E8/ABS/JH Yt ik ¥4/ A —1E Front Wall/Starfish Blue 1
F71-04-1 64109-DOES-0010602 HiT [ /E8/ABS/ B B K / i — i ¢ T2 Front Wall/Interstellar Gray 1
F71-04-2 33130-DE8S-0100 HILOGOXT Front LOGO Light 1
F71-04-3 92055-0000041 AR Sk B BT -CRY /ST4. 2 X 13 Cross Pan Tapping Screw/ST4.2x13 7
F71-04-4 33100-DE8S-0200 i AT Headlight 1
F71-04-5 92055-0000042 + ARk EH BUEET-CHL/ST4. 8 X 13 Cross Pan Tapping Screw/ST4.8x13 5
F71-04-6 60101-DOES-0100524 ATVeAR /72 ES 3.0 CE-C/ABS/WH ¢ E Front Fender/Satin Black 1
F71-04-6 60101-DOE8-0100503 AT e /E8/ #15¢ Front Fender/New gloss Black 1
F71-04-6 60101-DOES-0100412 HIVEAR /7 2 ES 3.0 CE-C/ABS/ ¥ tifg B -1k Front Fender/Starfish Blue 1
F71-04-6 60101-DOES-0100612 HIVEAR /7 2 ES 3.0 CE-C/ABS/ & Br K= Front Fende/Interstellar Gray 1
F71-04-7 83107-DE8S-0100 IIEERSGHES Front Wall Trim 1
F71-04-8 95023-0000004 7N i Sk A IS B B 2 A Hexagon Bolt and Flat Washer Assembly 4




F71-05 I X Inner Cover

POSITION NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY/ UNIT REMARKS
F71-05-1 92055-0000052 +FiEEE S AR T-CHY/ST4.2x13 Cross Pan Tapping Screw/ST4.2x13 8
F71-05-2 64104-DE8S-0100 FEX R Front Windshield 1
F71-05-3 64602-DE8S-0100 FEEE %4t Charging Socket Mounting Plate 1
F71-05-4 64128-DESS-0100 R XUEE S Inner Windshield Connector 1
F71-05-5 92055-0000041 + R LB IRET-cBY/ST4.2x13 Cross Pan Tapping Screw/ST4.2x13 13
F71-05-6 64602-DE8S-0200 FTEE AR Charging Hole Cover 1
F71-05-7 64131-DE8S-0100 TE#E Tool Box 1
F71-05-8 64137-DE8S-0100 b R VIN Cover 1
F71-05-9 64138-DM65-0000 K}IEFESS Hook 1




F71-06 EBjth Battery




F71-06-1 50254-DE8S-0400 Rt S 4H44E/E8S/270X463/Q195/ 25 /EE K+ 1Tk Battery Box Assembly/Cover 1
F71-06-2 31120-DOE9-0100 BMSERth TR R 75 /55 ER /72V/38AH/485 /)& 18 /EA BMS 1
F71-06-3 64306-DE8S-0100 BB X1 Footplate Cover Switch 1
F71-06-4 32340-DE8S-0200 FEthiIERZ4/6.0x100/DJ431-5C/ 1B 6/ B BE NN/ FoiRbS /i E 2B Battery Connection Cable 3
F71-06-5-1 64305-DESS-0100 HIERESL (FE) Footplate Plug (Rear Left) 1
F71-06-5-2 64305-DE8S-0300 RIEtRIESL (RIAL) Footplate Plug (Front Left) 1
F71-06-5-3 64305-DE8S-0400 HIEtRIESL (BIA) Footplate Plug (Front Right) 1
F71-06-5-4 64305-DE8S-0200 RItREL (Fh) Footplate Plug (Rear Right) 1
F71-06-6 64304-DE8S-0100 RIS 1 Footplate Cover 1
F71-06-7 64303-DE8S-0100 ialliz=y il Footplate 1
F71-06-8 92015-0000063 7NAE=TEHEM INIKZEF! Bg/M6x16 Hexagon Flange Bolts/Heavy Series/Product GradeB 4
F71-06-9 32340-N325-0100 EBjthiZE 24 /6.0x200/DJ431-5C/— A B & {RIE 6-0A /ST BRI Battery Connection Cable 1
F71-06-10 64347-DE8S-0100 PEHRAE Footplate Frame 1
F71-06-11 16100-DESS-0100 As=GEH Graphene Battery 1
F71-06-12 50259-DE8S-0100 =N =L Front Axle of Battery Box 1
F71-06-13 50259-DE8S-0200 it EEHEH Rear Axle of Battery Box 1
F71-06-14 50254-DE8S-0200 Rt E SRk Battery Box Assembly 1
F71-06-15 90403-0000015 SRR Inner Sushion 12
F71-06-16 50254-DE8S-0700 EB it ZH (4 /E8S/14X234/SPHC/BUfa %1 5% /FR K +1EkD Battery Box Assembly/Side Bar(Front and Rear) 2
F71-06-17 50254-DE8S-0600 Bt 2014 /E8S/14X462/SPHC/ I- A #) 55 /FB K+ IEAD Battery Box Assembly/(Left amd Right) 2
F71-06-18 64358-DESS-0100 FEtB R PI%]/E8S/ABS/EE Battery Compartment Lining 1
F71-06-19 32220-DE8S-0100 =M N EER A Battery Discharge Socket 1
F71-06-20 32340-DE8S-0100 FEjthiZE#E4%/6.0x200/DJ431-5C/FE 6 /B R LN /To(RI& /i £ B H1E Battery Connection Cable 1
F71-06-21 64328-DE8S-0100 HA i 6V 18 /E8S/PP/270X149/ J5 s Battery box slide/rear 1
F71-06-22 64328-DE8S-0200 LY B0 18 /E8S/PP/240X 101/ Hif #5 Battery box slide/front 1
F71-06-23 64346-DE8S-0200 JEN S 4P A H 1 /E8S /PP A Footplate connector/right 1
F71-06-24 64346-DE8S-0300 I B A A /E8S /PP SE A Footplate connector/left 1




F71-07 iB35% Side Cover

POSITION NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY/ UNIT REMARKS
F71-07-1 52128-DE8S-0200 WS Fork Axle Left Cap 1
F71-07-2 92055-0000042 + AR L B R AT -CRY /ST4. 8 X 13 Cross Pan Tapping Screw/ST4.8x13 17
F71-07-3 64308-DOE8-0300501 feihi 5%/ ABS/H e/ e Left Side Cover/New Gloss Black 1
F71-07-3 64308-DOE8-0300402 Feii g/ ABS /W G LR/ e R Left Side Cover/Starfish Blue 1
F71-07-4 60108-DE8S-0100 " Yt /PP/ /W 10 & A Front Inner Fender 1
F71-07-5 64309-DOE8-0000501 F1%/ABS/ Hri e/ b Right Side Cover/New Gloss Black 1
F71-07-5 64309-DOE8-0000403 H 5%/ MBS/ {H L R/ F-1E Right Side Cover/Starfish Blue 1
F71-07-6 64137-DE8S-0100 gEEE/PP/ 2 VIN Plate Cover 1
F71-07-7 52128-DE8S-0100 WS Fork Axle Right Cap 1
F71-07-8 64309-DE8S-0100 a A% Lower Right Side Cover 1
F71-07-9 64308-DE8S-0100 Yl VAL S Lower Left Side Cover 1
F71-07-10 60111-DE8S-0100 AN PSR 55 /PP/ Front inner fender cover 1




F71-08 H(3 = 5Bl | CENTRE COVER |

10—

POSITION NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY/ UNIT REMARKS
F71-08-1 64314-DOE8-0100409 EKIPIR/ABS/iBYGBENS/FLOGO Left Side Cover/Starfish Blue/Without LOGO 1
F71-08-1 64314-DOE8-0100625 KA IPR/ABS/ 2FR R/ FSLOGO Left Side Cover/Interstellar Gray/Without LOGO 1
F71-08-1 64314-DOE8-0100520 (R EEIPHR/ABS [HT =22 /FELOGO Left Side Cover/New Gloss Black/Without LOGO 1
F71-08-2 64337-DE8S-0100 i IR Center cover left connector 1
F71-08-3 92055-0000052 ‘iR RS T-CBY/ST4.2x13 Cross Pan Tapping Screw Grade C/ST4.2x13 24
F71-08-4 83418-NOE9-0100604 HhCy B A /ABS/ H AR/ R/ — 5 F - B Center Cover-Silver 1
F71-08-5 64333-DE8S-0100 & /PP/E/HOER Center Cover 1
F71-08-6 64338-DE8S-0100 i EAERIR Center cover right connector 1
F71-08-7 92055-0000042 =R QYRS T-cBY/ST4.8%x13 Cross Pan Tapping Screw Grade C/ST4.8x13 2
F71-08-8 64315-DOE8-0100624 E(RGIPIR/ABS/EFR K /FSLOGO Right Side Cover/Interstellar Gray/Without LOGO 1
F71-08-8 64315-DOE8-0100521 (R GIPIR/ABS/#h =2 /F5L0GO Right Side Cover/New Gloss Black/Without LOGO 1
F71-08-8 64315-DOE8-0100418 E(RGIPIR/ABS/iBYGBENS/FSLOGO Right Side Cover/Starfish Blue/Without LOGO 1
F71-08-9 33340-NOE9-0100 ==t Right Rear Turn Signal Relay 1
F71-08-10 33330-NOES-0000 [EEE 5 [EIT Left Rear Turn Signal Relay 1




F71-09 H)& S Bk 1| CENTRE COVER Il

10

POSITION NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY/ UNIT REMARKS
F71-09-1 92055-0000042 +FEESL BIRST-cBY/ST4.8x13 Cross Pan Tapping Screw Grade C/ST4.8x13 10
F71-09-2 33200-DE8S-0100 ERIT Taillight 1
F71-09-3 92015-0000081 7 NAE=H2E IIAZF! B /M6x12 Hexagon Flange Nut Grade C/M6x12 2
F71-09-4 69109-DE8S-0100 [aki=ileiR/PP/EE Rear Fender 1
F71-09-5 33630-NOE3-0000 MEIS =588 Side Reflector (Right) 2
F71-09-6 64622-NM6S-0000 M= 5283728 Side Reflector Bracket 1
F71-09-7 94003-0000025 2B A=HEE /M6 Hexagon Flange Nut 2
F71-09-8 33620-D0T3-0000 IEEEISERES Rear Reflector 1
F71-09-9 33240-D0T2-0100 [EhERRRENT Rear License Plate Light 1
F71-09-10 64316-DOE8-0000507 AR REFEIR /ABS /- 2/ Jei Guard Plate Connector/New Gloss Black 1
F71-09-10 64316-DOE8-0000409 AR O/ ABS/ e R/ G- Guard Plate Connector/Starfish Blue 1
F71-09-10 64316-DOE8-0000601 ZEARY W& /ABS/ B bR K/ Ja — T B Guard Plate Connector/Interstellar Gray 1




F71-10 BEHE Seat box

POSITION NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY/ UNIT REMARKS
F71-10-1 77100-DE85-0100 PEER Seat Cushion

F71-10-2 64604-DE8S-0100 Pt/ PP/2E Seat Bucket

F71-10-3 92015-0000063 7NAE=TEEM INKZEF! B4 /M6x16 Hexagon Flange Bolt-Heavy Series/M6x16




F71-11 522 FRAME

11




F71-11-1 83621-NM65-0100511 I /M6/ABS/FT=22/F5 Backrest Trim/New Gloss Black 1
F71-11-1 83621-NM65-0100421 ;%géq’cm#/m/ABS/,ia‘ GEENS/F-1E Backrest Trim/Starfish Blue 1
F71-11-1 83621-NM65-0100615 R/ Me/ABS/ EFrK/ Fo-TT=2E Backrest Trim/Interstellar Gray 1
F71-11-2 92029-0000010 7R SLIRE T /M8x25 Hexagon Flange Bolt/M8x25 7
F71-11-3 50712-DOE8-0000 R Left Footrest 1
F71-11-4 35710-DECO-0000 ERERTER X Power Off Switch 1
F71-11-5 90001-0000007 =7 ZesEre Side Stand Bolt 1
F71-11-6 50530-NOT5-0100 =728 Side Stand 1
F71-11-7 90351-0000045 GEREE Spring 1
F71-11-8 50100-DE8S-0100 pa=p2ls Frame 1
F71-11-9 50722-DOE8-0000 y gl Right Footrest 1
F71-11-10 90002-0000009 F RS Main Stand Bolt 2
F71-11-11 50500-G027-0200 FXZR Main stand 1
F71-11-12 90352-0000016 EAEE Main Stand Spring 1
F71-11-13 68540-D0OT2-0000 =H/PP/E Backrest 1
F71-11-14 50513-NM6S-0000 TR /K32 X G 24 X 518/ Main stand buffer 1
F71-11-15 50537-20M8-0000 S BEZEPP RS /10X 34X 14/ Side stand buffer 1
F71-11-16 68100-DOE8-0200 Ja IR/ 8R4/ R/ & 25 X t1. O/ Bk /i A2 A BE A AR B K V4R i 28 Ak Rear rack 1
F71-11-17 90560-0000005 FRXIPE/SP 15 XN G 10X K10/ = BisE /25 k2 Main stand bushing 1
F71-11-18 64368-DE8S-0100 ELPR/PP/ A/ A Cable guard board/right 1
F71-11-19 64368-DE8S-0300 RE&IH/PP/ Bt/ I Cable guard board/left 1




F71-12 J53EX REAR FORK

12—

POSITION NO. CODE CN DESCRIPTION EN DESCRIPTION QTY/ UNIT REMARKS
F71-12-1 92015-0000058 INAE=EER INAES B/ M6x12 Hexagon Flange Bolt-Heavy Series B/M6x12 1
F71-12-2 64342-DOE8-0000604 S EAPIR/AT BRI Left Fork Cover-Gray 1
F71-12-3 92015-0000186 JNEBIAE=HER INKFES! BZR/M10x1.25%70 Hexagon Flange Bolt GradeB/M10x1.25x70 2
F71-12-4 52300-2362-0300 [EREss /i E/320/ L Fp10/d32/EBFEER /£ 5/ d48.5/d6.5/4~0]fE/60-1435 Rear Shock Absorber 2
F71-12-4 52300-DE8S-0100 [ERERs /& E/320/$10/p32/EB5E /2 8/48.5/b6.5/60-1435/0]1J&/CASS32h Rear Shock Absorber 2
F71-12-5 94005-0000017 R ENAIEA=HIEIRE/M10x1.25 Hexagon Flange Lock Nut 2
F71-12-6 69108-DE8S-0100 KR Rear Baffle 1
F71-12-7 92055-0000042 + R SL B IRET-CBY/ST4.8%x13 Cross Pan Tapping Screw-Grade /CST4.8x13 10
F71-12-8 52100-DOE8-1000 FEX Rear Fork 1
F71-12-9 64343-DOES-0100604 X GFR/ATBIRK Right Fork Cover-Gray 1
F71-12-10 92015-0000185 NEE=HER INKES BYR/M10x1.25%45 Hexagon Flange Bolt 2
F71-12-11 92055-0000055 + RS B INEET-CBY/ST4.8%16 Cross Pan Tapping Screw-Grade C/ST4.8x16 2
F71-12-12 69103-NOE9-0100 fEEiRHR AT Rear Inner Fender 1
F71-12-13 52114-DOE8-0000 P XTI AR HIT S AR A A FE K+ R R bracket 1
F71-12-14 52114-DOE8-0200 XA R BEAR/ e ST AR H K+ B bracket 1
F71-12-15 52115-DOE8-0100 X AP IR/ fa UK+ R bracket 1
F71-12-16 52115-DOE8-0300 XA GZENR /TG UK+ (R 125) bracket 1
F71-12-17 90203-0000019 J5~F Xl /M12x1.25x280/8.8 Rear fork axle 1




F71-13 #lz)

P

8

T\j\ ~N—10

“~»—10

F71-13-1 43300-DE8S-0100 [eHlEER iR RIZR Rear Disc Brake Pump 1
F71-13-2 43302-DOES-0400 ERIEIEN A Disc Brake Pads (Rear) 1
F71-13-3 53220-DOE8-0200 I=ElIES ] Rear Brake Lever 1
F71-13-4 35710-DOE8-0400 WrEBFF X Brake Switch (Left) 1
F71-13-5 35710-DOE8-0300 WrEE =K Brake Switch (Right) 1
F71-13-6 53210-DOES-0300 EIENIES Front Brake Lever 1
F71-13-7 92015-0000056 7 A= H2E/M8x35 Hexagon Flange Bolt/M8x35 2
F71-13-8 43302-DOE8-0300 BERIHIEN A Disc Brake Pads (Front) 1
F71-13-9 45300-DE8S-0100 BUHIEERIERIZR Front Disc Brake Pump 1
F71-13-10 92015-0000144 7NAIE =8/ M8x25 Hexagon Flange Bolt/M8x25 4
F71-13-11 43351-DE8S-0100 faslEhag sz 2R Rear Disc Brake Pump Bracket 1




F71-14 EBg8




F71-14-1 92015-0000184 INAIE=TEME M /M6x12 Hexagon Flange Bolt 2
F71-14-2 64623-DE8S-0100 rhlagEs/Pr/E Controller Cover 1
F71-14-3 92055-0000041 + RS B IR T-cBY/ST4.2x13 Cross Pan Tapping Screw Grade C/ST4.2x13 1
F71-14-4 37210-251A-0100 INE88/12V/30W/85)K/LED 1<F2 Flasher/30W/85/LED Rectangle 1
F71-14-5 31140-DOT5-0000 USB USB 1
F71-14-6 92050-0000012 +FRERSLIRET/M4Ax16 Cross Pan Tapping Screw/M4x16 4
F71-14-7 32230-N065-0100 Z=EO Charger Port 1
F71-14-8 31130-2156-0000 LLHhEs Converter 1
F71-14-9 38250-N080-0000 EJIN Horn 1
F71-14-10 92017-0000016 7NABIE=mEEM /NEFFBF/M6x16 Cross Pan Tapping Screw/M6x16 2
F71-14-11 35100-2M65-0200 =8 Lock Set 1
F71-14-12 39182-N168-0000 Bhses/ I A iR Eey/ U5/ N R/ EIRE /(R iE18hEtHEN Alarm 1
F71-14-12 39180-DE8S-0100 Phisss/ EREAFMR/N R EE EER/-FE Alarm 1
F71-14-13 31110-2QMI-1400 TSEHX Air Switch 1
F71-14-14 53280-N214-0000 FEEVER Seat Cushion Lock Plate 1
F71-14-15 14100-20E8-0100 = HhlEs Controller 1
F71-14-16 53270-2384-0000 PEFR] 2R Seat Cushion Cable 1
F71-14-17 32120-DE8S-0200 584 Signal Wire 1
F71-14-18 32110-DE8S-0100 IPAEsApsz) Power Wire 1
F71-14-19 18100-N0X5-0200 ZEER S8 /5RERAN72V/6A/20-44Ah-/AC220/NE1E/ B S FEITE Charger/Malaysia 1
F71-14-19 18100-DE8S-1500 70 WL 2% /4R 46 /72V/6A/0-44AN/AC220/ 7 3 JE1S0PIE A i 72V38 AR ES i FEL B 7T HiL 25 Charger 1
F71-14-20 50342-DOE8-0300 BRI R FTK A+ K TR Circuit breaker mounting board 1
F71-14-21 64626-DE8S-0100 2 il s 2 2 /PP B Controller mounting board 1




